Adobe Sign.

1. Open a PDF file in Adobe Acrobat.

2. Click the Fill & Sign tool in the right pane.

CN 99765.9 Amendment #1.pdf - Adobe Acrobat Pro DC
File Edit View Window Help

Home Tools CN 99765.9 Amen... %

WweB Q® ©® 1 R 2% v e

CN 997659

AMENDED A
Amendment # 1

Sub-Agreement
This Amended Agreement made and entered into this 10° day of February, 2020, in the Counry of Los
Angeles, State of Califormia, by and between Long Beach Commumity College District hereinafter
called the “DISTRICT". and Los Angeles City College Foundation, hereinafier called the “SUB-
SITE™.

WITNESSETH: The DISTRICT and the SUB-SITE do mmmually agree to amend Agreement
CN 99765.9 entered into on the 1" day of March, 2019, as follows:

1. To increase the contract amount by $135,000, for a new total not to exceed §214.616.

Except as amended herein 2ll terms and conditions of origmal Agreement CN 997659 and any
Amendment thereto shall remain in full force and effect

Each person executing this Amendment warrants that be or she has the suthonity to so execute this
Amendment and that no further approval of any kind is necessary to bind the paries hereto.

The “DISTRICT™ The “SUB-SITE™
Long Beach Conmmmury College District Los Angeles City College

Marlene P. Dnnkwine Data Mary Gallagher Date
Vice-President, Business Services President
Los Angeles City College Foundation
Robert Schwarz Date
Executive Director

TUpon spproval by the Board of Trustees on February 26, 2020.

Create PDF

B8

Eﬁ Combine Files
52 Edit PDF

[ Export PDF
“[] Organize Pages

EE Send for Comme...

Comment

x4 Adobe Sign

i Scan & OCR

Your current plan is Creative
Cloud

Learn More



If you need to enter Name/Title information for the signature line, choose “Fill and Sign,”
and type where needed in the document. If no fields need to be filled in, choose Request
Signatures.

CM 99765.9 Amendment #1.pdf - Adobe Acrobat Pro DC

File Edit View Window Help

Home Tools CN 99765.9 Amen...

w @ B

I Fill & Sign

x

=

522% - LLL]

Who needs to fill and sign?

You

Fill form fields, add text and draw or
type your signature.

Others

Add signers, mark where to fill and
sign, send it out and track progress.

POWERED BY

& Adobe Sign



3. Add a recipient by entering an email address and add a custom message if you want.
You can also CC yourself by clicking “Add CC”. When done entering emails and
message, click “Specify Where to Sign”.

CN 99765.9 Amendment #1.pdf - Adobe Acrobat Pro DC

File Edit View Window Help

Home Tools
w @ 8

I Adobe Sign

CN 99765.9 Amen... X

[+]
Add signers Specify where to fill and sign Send and track progress

= O X

L ONY S I

Close

Get documents signed fast with Adobe Sign

Add signers, specify where you want them to fill and sign, and have recipients
return the signed document electronically. Learn more.

Signers AddCC | @

202 v test@lbccedu X 22~ test2@Ibcc.edu X

20 v test3@lbec.edu

Subject & Message

CN 99765.9 Amendment #1

Please review and complete this document.

File(s) Add Files

CN 99765.9 Amendment #1.pdf

Your file will be uploaded to Adobe Sign. Anyone with the link can view the file.

More Options Specify Where to Sign




4. Click where needed to add a text or signature box and assign it to the corresponding
email/signer.

IMPORTANT NOTE: Make sure a field is designated as a Signature Box by
clicking the pen icon highlighted in red below!

CN 99765.9 Amendment #1.pdf - Adobe Acrobat Pro DC — O X
f File Edit View Window Help

| Home Tools CN 99765.9 Amen... X B O a O
Y ® B8 Q

Adobe S'Qn Add signers Specify where to fill and sign Send and track progress Close

Select a recipient to assign field

AMENDED AGREEMENT
Amendment # 1

Signer
Sub-Agreement test@lbccedu

This Amended Agreement made and entered into this 10* day of February, 2020, in the County of Los Signer
Angeles, State of Califormia, by and between Long Beach Commumity College District heremafter ° test2@lbccedu
called the “DISTRICT”, and Los Angeles City College Foundation, hereinafter called the “SUB-
SITE".

Signer
WITNESSETH: The DISTRICT and the SUB-SITE do mutually agree to amend Agreement ® tes@lbecedu

CN 997659 entered info on the 1* day of March, 2019, as follows:

1. To increase the contract amount by $15,000, for a new total not to exceed $214,616.

Except as amended herein, all terms and ditions of original Ag CN 997659 and any
Amendment thereto shall remain in full force and effect.

Each person executing this Amendment warrants that he or she has the anthority to so execute this
Amendment and that no further approval of any kind is necessary to bind the parties hereto.

The “DISTRICT”
Long Beach Commumity College District

*

Los Angeles City College Foundation
*

Robert Schwartz Date
Executive Director

Upon approval by the Board of Trustees on February 26, 2020

Switch to Advanced Mode

5. Send your form:
Click “Send.” Each recipient will receive an email with a link to e-sign instantly
along with a copy of the signed document. Your copy will be stored securely in
Adobe Document Cloud.



